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CP BELLUNO (0401094A)
BELLUNO - 27-02-2004 - 29-02-2004

Torneo CP BELLUNO 0401094A

Luogo BELLUNO  [Belluno - Veneto]
Periodo 27-02-2004 - 29-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GIACOMELLI ENZO - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 2N Brodowski Leszek         ITA VEN BL 1700 0 0 1953 M 121708

13 3N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA VEN BL 1437 0 0 1989 M 114689

1 2N Caruso Gaetano           ITA VEN BL 1514 0 0 1941 M 105013

11 2N Cassol Michele           ITA VEN BL 1673 0 0 1989 M 109544

9 3N Ciet Marco               ITA VEN BL 1431 0 0 1991 M 105066

15 3N Collazuol Ilenia         ITA VEN BL 1523 0 0 1989 F 116340

14 3N De Bortoli Francesco     ITA VEN BL 1491 0 0 1983 M 115993

2 2N De Pellegrin Dino 1612 0 0 1931 M 105021

12 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA VEN BL 1573 0 0 1990 M 109545

5 2N Giacomelli Enzo          ITA VEN BL 1618 0 0 1943 M 105027

6 2N Londero Marco            ITA VEN BL 1576 0 0 1990 M 105052

16 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA VEN BL 1431 0 0 1991 M 118440

4 2N Pol Fabio                ITA VEN BL 1588 0 0 1954 M 105026

7 2N Sommacal Mandy           ITA VEN BL 1600 0 0 1989 F 105063

3 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA VEN BL 1741 0 0 1957 M 105022

10 1N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1702 0 0 1976 M 107188

8 2N Trinceri Calogero M. LillITA VEN BL 1697 0 0 1991 M 105064
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 2N Brodowski Leszek         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 121708

13 3N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 114689

1 2N Caruso Gaetano           ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 105013

11 2N Cassol Michele           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 109544

9 3N Ciet Marco               ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 105066

15 3N Collazuol Ilenia         ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 F 116340

14 3N De Bortoli Francesco     ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1983 M 115993

2 2N De Pellegrin Dino 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1931 M 105021

12 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M 109545

5 2N Giacomelli Enzo          ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1943 M 105027

6 2N Londero Marco            ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1990 M 105052

16 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1991 M 118440

4 2N Pol Fabio                ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1954 M 105026

7 2N Sommacal Mandy           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1989 F 105063

3 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 105022

10 1N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 107188

8 2N Trinceri Calogero M. LillITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 105064
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